
Clinical Laboratory Sample Tracking
Chain of Custody Form
Patient & Sample Information
Patient Name

Patient ID

Date of Birth

Collection Date/Time

Sample Type

Sample ID/Barcode

Tests Requested

Custody Record

# Date/Time Person Releasing Signature Person Receiving Signature Purpose/Location

1

2

3

4

5

Comments / Special Instructions
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